
 

BATH LOCAL SCHOOLS 
 

2016-2017 SCHOOL CALENDAR 
 

TEACHER MEETING DAY  Thursday, August 25, 2016 

FIRST DAY FOR STUDENTS  Monday, August 29, 2016  

LABOR DAY (NO SCHOOL)  Monday, September 5, 2016 

STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY (NO SCHOOL)  Friday, September 16, 2016 

PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES (NO SCHOOL*)  Thursday, November 10, 2016 

  *(Middle School and Elem. Only) 

PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES (NO SCHOOL) Friday, November 11, 2016 

BUILDING STAFF MEETINGS (2-HOUR DELAY) Wednesday, November 23, 2016 

THANKSGIVING BREAK (NO SCHOOL)  Thurs./Fri., November 24 & 25, 2016 

LAST DAY BEFORE CHRISTMAS BREAK  Wednesday, December 21, 2016 

SCHOOL RESUMES AFTER CHRISTMAS BREAK  Tuesday, January 3, 2017  

MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY (NO SCHOOL)  Monday, January 16, 2017   

BUILDING STAFF MEETINGS (2-HOUR DELAY) Wednesday, February 8, 2017 

PRESIDENTS DAY (NO SCHOOL)  Monday, February 20, 2017 

LAST DAY BEFORE EASTER BREAK  Thursday, April 13, 2017 

SCHOOL RESUMES AFTER EASTER BREAK  Tuesday, April 18, 2017 

LAST DAY FOR STUDENTS   Friday, May 26, 2017 

TEACHER WORK DAY   Tuesday, May 30, 2017 

GRADUATION  Saturday, May 27, 2017 

  

GRADING PERIODS 
1st Grading Period:  Aug. 29 – Oct. 28, 2016 = 44 days 
2nd Grading Period: Oct. 31– Jan. 13, 2017 = 45 days 

3rd Grading Period:  Jan. 17 – Mar. 17, 2017 = 43 days 
4th Grading Period:  Mar. 20 – May 26, 2017= 48 days 

 

MAKE-UP DAYS 
(Beyond the five days excused by the State) 

April 10, May 30, May 31, June 1, June 2 
 

BATH SCHOOLS OPEN HOUSE 
Thursday, August 25, 2016 (All Buildings) 

6:00-7:30p.m. (Elem.), 6:30-8:00 p.m. (M.S.), 7:00-8:30 p.m. (H.S.) 
 

CONFERENCE DAYS 

M.S. and Elem. - Monday, November 7 and Wednesday, November 9  – 5:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.  

M.S. and Elem. - Thursday, November 10 – 12:00 p.m. (noon) – 4:00 p.m. and 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.  

High School - Wednesday, November 9 and Thursday, November 10 – 5:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.  
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